Midwest Caskets

Bronze & Copper

Camille Bronze $7500
Executive Bronze $7500
Ashley Copper $6500
Sienna Copper $6500
Westminister Copper $6500
Princess Diana Copper $6500
Albany Copper $6500

Prestige Series 18 Gauge

Derek $2995
Sapphire $2995
Arbor Rose $2995
Hidden Rose $2995
Moonstone $2295
Rose Marie $2295
Silver Rose $2295
Empress $2295
Sahara $2295
Royal $2985
Kaitlyn $2985
Northstar $2985
Yukon $2985
Tiffany $2985
Homestead $2295
Samantha $2985
Progress $1995
Lilac $1995
Franklin $1995
Military $1995
Colorado Brown $1995
Colorado Blue $1995
Violet $1995
Stardust $1995
Heritage Brown $1750
Heritage Blue $1750
Carnation $1750
In God's Care $1750
Storm Grey $1750
Winthrop $1750
Mother $1750
Going Home $1750
Fairmont Bronze $1750
Charleston $2985
Winter Rose $2985
- Quality Series 20 Gauge
- Cameo $1950
Two Tone Lavender $1950
Saddle $1950
- Springtime $1950
Waycross Gold $1950
| Wineberry $1595
© Blue Mist $1595
* White & Gold $1595
g Silver Lasalle $1595
Brown Lasalle $1595
- Blue Horizon $1550
Copper Horizon $1550
Silver Horizon $1550
- Tea Rose Horizon $1550
* Copper Sinclair $1495
- Tea Rose Sinclair $1495
Tea Rose Sunburst $1450
. Silver Sunburst $1450
- Copper Sunburst $1450
Blue Sunburst $1450
i Silver Arco $895

Monarch Stainless

Military

McKenzie Med i

- Corelite $750
- Windsor $1750

- Lonesdale $1595

~ Gregory 36 $3150

- Oversize Earthtone $2950
- Oversize Newport Cedar ~ $3550
~ Opversize Timberland $2950

Stainless Steel Series

Cerise Rose Stainless $3500
Mystic Stainless $3500
Ponderosa Stainless $3500
Roseville Stainless $3500
Adams Stainless $3500
Monarch Stainless $3500
Pewter Stainless $3500
Symphony Stainless $3500
Onyx Stainless $3500

Hardwood Series
Masterpiece (See availability) $8900
Carved Top Mahogany $7500

Solid Walnut $3595
Princeton $3595
Senator $3595
Buck Cherry $3595
Champlain $2995
Tuscan $2995
Bordeaux $2995
Montclair $2550
Forester $2995
Powell Oak $2550
Mountaineer $2550
Plantation Pecan $2995
Laurel Maple $2995
Lexington Maple $2995
Lincoln Poplar $3495
Marquis Poplar $3495
Newport Cedar $2995
Dakota $2550
Nightingale $1995
McKenzie Med $1995
McKenzie Sangria $1995
Sequoia Poplar $2995
Revolution $1995
Temple Hardwood $3595
Woodland Pine $3495
Brighton Country Pine $2550
Timberland $1995

Wellington $1750
Westridge $1750
Washington Cherry $2550
Walton Walnut $2550
Providence Pecan $2550
Sierra Oak $1995
Summit $1695
#7 Basic $750

29 Rose Cedar $750

Nordon $1595

Blue Gregory 28 1/2 $2195
- Douglas Copper 28 1/2  $2195
~ Douglas Silver 28 1/2 $2195

Douglas Tearose 28 1/2 $2195
Douglas Blue 28 1/2 $2195

~ Douglas White 28 1/2 $2195 4

Gregory 32 $2950

Opversize Earthtone Cherry  $2950

Oversize Majestic Oak $3550
XXX Opversize Majestic Oak $5500

-
. Gemini White

NewPointe Series

18 Gauge

Leo Brushed Ruby $  2,320.00

Leo Brushed Black ~ $
Leo Brushed Blue $
Leo Painted White  $
Leo Painted Silver $
Leo Painted Sand $
Virgo Blue $
Virgo Silver $
Virgo White/Gold $
Virgo White/Copper  $
Virgo Copper

20 Gauge
Hercules Silver-32 $
Hercules Orchid-28  $
Hercules Silver-28 $
Hercules Black-28 $
Argo Brushed Silver $
Argo Brushed Black $
Argo Brushed Orchid $
Argo Brushed Sand $
Aries Blue $
Aries Orchid $
Aries Silver $
$
$

Aries Copper
Aries White

Non-Gasketed
Spectra Blue

Spectra Silver
Spectra White
Spectra Black
Spectra Orchid
~ Genmini Silver

Gemini White

Gemini Copper
Gemini Blue

- Apollo Silver

~ Apollo Blue

-~ Apollo Copper

~ Apollo White

~ Apollo Flat Black

%%%%%%%%%%%%%%%'

‘Wood
~ Solstice Classic Brown $
- Libra Harvest Brown §
" Libra Harvest Red $
- Libra Light Brown $
- Lynx Light Brown  §
- Lynx Brown $
- Lyra Natural $
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2,320.00
2,320.00
2,320.00
2,320.00
2,320.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00

2,495.00
2,295.00
2,295.00
2,295.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,680.00

1,550.00
1,550.00

1,550.00

1,550.00

1,550.00
1,400.00
1,400.00

1,400.00
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,195.00

1,195.00
1,195.00
1,195.00
1,195.00

2,340.00

1,995.00

1,995.00 -

1,995.00
1,740.00

1,740.00

1,595.00

1,595.00

Leo Painted Sand

WALKE

F U N E«Rssass . EC)NINVISNES

187 South Main Street
Spanish Fork, Utah 84660 . -

801-798-2169

mail@walkerspanishfork,com
www.walkerspanishfork,com

587 South 100 West
Payson, Utah 84651
801-465-3846
-mail@walRerpayson.com
www.walkerpayson.com

DISCLAIMER OF WARRANTIES

THIS FUNERAL HOME MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES REGARDING THE

CASKETS LISTED ABOVE. THE ONLY WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, GRANTED IN

CONNECTION WITH CASKETS SOLD ARE THE EXPRESS WRITTEN WARRANTIES, IF ANY,

EXTENDED BY THE MANUFACTURERS THEREOF. THIS FUNERAL HOME HEREBY EXPRESSLY

DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, RELATING TO THE CASKETS,

INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND

FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.




Classic Gold
Tapestry Rose

Bronze
794 Promethean Bronze, Spitfire Red ~ $ 45,000.00
794 Promethean Bronze, Shasta Lily ~ $ 45,000.00
794 Promethean Bronze, Shasta Lily ~ $ 45,000.00
765 Seneca Bronze, Shasta Lily $ 19,500.00
765 Canyon Copper, Champagne $ 19,500.00
765 Olympic Silver, Alice Blue $  19,500.00
764 Classic Gold $ 15,500.00
764 Classic Gold $ 15,500.00
764 Classic Gold $ 15,500.00
039 Aegean Bronze $ 7,950.00
046 Tapestry Rose $ 7,950.00
Florentine Copper
Copper
Y39 Aegean Copper $ 7,950.00
$ 7,950.00

Y39 Florentine Copper

Greyson Golden Rose

Stainless Steel

OR7 Millennium-Brnz I/P $ 19,500.00
OR7 Millennium, Blue Flame Whitehall $ 19,500.00
OR7 Millennium, Shasta Lily $ 19,500.00
OR7 Millennium, Shasta Lily $ 19,500.00
OR7 Millennium, Cardinal Red $ 19,500.00
OR7 Millennium, Shasta Lily $ 19,500.00
ORG Renaissance Rose $ 6,550.00
OR7 Greyson $ 6,550.00
UGT1 Silver Sapphire $ 4,985.00
UGI Golden Sand $ 4,985.00
UG2 Golden Rose $ 4,985.00
U46 Tapestry Rose $ 4,985.00

J37 Primrose

18 Gauge Steel

A50 Ruby

C47 Silver Rose

JF9 Golden Pearl
C42 Platinum

AG60 Merlot

A40 Primrose

H92 Mandarin

J37 Amethyst

J37 Onyx

H92 Neopolitan Blue
H79 Alameda Rose
O61 Burnished Silver
O61 Cashmere

J37 Primrose

ON9 Merlot-28
OT9 Platinum

OT9 Auburn Sunset
OT9 Violet Bouquet
P68 Desert Sand
P68 Neopolitan Gray
P68 Churchill Blue
NL1 Claret

NL1 Indigo Blue
NL1 Royal Plum
NLI Tuscany

N85 Franklin Silver
N84 Antique Blue
NO1 Pearl

NO1 Granite

NO1 Merlot

NDS5 Athena

ND2 Orion

NLI1 Indigo Blue
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3,785.00
3,785.00
3,785.00
3,785.00
3,785.00
3,680.00
3,490.00
3,490.00
3,490.00
3,250.00
3,250.00
2,880.00
2,880.00
2,880.00
2,985.00
2,695.00
2,695.00
2,695.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,495.00
2,395.00

Non-Gasketed Steel

OKS Taurus Silver-28
OKS8 Taurus Blue-28
Saturn Blue

Saturn White

Star Silver

Star Copper

Triton Grey

Triton Brown

1,995.00
1,995.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,350.00
1,350.00
1,295.00
1,295.00

001 Ivory

P68 Desert Sand

20 Gauge Steel

OW2 Sand 32

R59 Coretta

R59 Revere Silver
R59 Alameda Rose
QN2 Liberty Silver
OS9 Primrose-28
0OS9 Antique Blue-28
S41 Misty Blue

M39 Auburn

M39 Midnight

M39 Neopolitan Blue
M39 Revere Silver
S01 Sand

S01 Carnation Blush
S01 Ocean Blue

S48 Vintage

S48 Rose Bronze
QA2 Ivory Gold

S48 Heirloom Pewter
Q01 Ivory

Q01 Heirloom Pewter
Q88 Revere Silver
Q88 Churchill Blue
Q88 Roman

Q88 Misty Rose
QD3 Galaxy

QD3 Golden Jewel
198 Emeraldtone
Q02 Earthtone
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Saturn Blue

2,995.00
2,280.00
2,280.00
2,280.00
2,280.00
2,385.00
2,385.00
2,280.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,980.00
1,880.00
1,880.00
1,880.00
1,980.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,795.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00

Emb Ch
LRV ASIATA Hanover Woodbridge Pecan

Wood Selections

» 700 Masterpiece-Cut Top - Mahogany $
700 Masterpiece-Full Top- Mahogany $
8SS Montrachet- Mahogany $
711 President Carved Cut Top-Mahogany $
711 President Carved Full Top- Mahogany $
710 President-Cut Top- Mahogany $
710 President-Full Top- Mahogany
720 Provincial-Cut Top- Mahogany
720 Provincial-Full Top- Mahogany
Imperial Mahogany
Pembroke Cherry
Embassy Cherry

Trenton

Edgemont

Langdon Cherry
130 Prominence-Cut Top- Sycamore
Provincial Maple
Laurel Maple
Woodbridge Pecan
Woodhaven Pecan
Barkley Oak
Autumn Oak
Barnett Reclaimed Oak
Courtland Oak
; _ Brexton Oak
~~—— ® Fireside Oak

i

'y Finley Pine

#" Mansfield-27, Rosetan Crepe
Hartfield

Landon

Hartwick

Hanover

o~
Finley Pine

I

Rosette
Weldon-27
Trenton
Weston

Dalton Select

Branson

Edgemont
Meridian
Bailey

Riley
Oxford
Parkside
Westridge
Clifton
Delray

Clifton
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39,000.00
39,000.00
24,000.00
18,000.00
18,000.00
12,000.00
12,000.00
10,800.00
10,800.00
7,000.00
6,500.00
5,485.00
4,995.00
4,400.00
3,880.00
3,880.00
3,495.00
3,280.00
2,985.00
2,985.00
2,880.00
2,580.00
2,580.00
2,450.00
2,320.00
3,495.00
3,320.00
3,320.00
3,120.00
2,895.00
2,865.00
2,865.00
2,865.00
2,865.00
2,650.00
2,495.00
2,495.00
2,280.00
1,995.00
1,995.00
1,895.00
1,850.00
1,850.00
1,850.00
1,785.00



